
Event Name Name Attendee Email Attendance Duration

RFP 4407.2 Monica Merrill mmerrill-c@illuminateed.net 144 mins

RFP 4407.2 Vaseem vanjum@illuminateed.net 144 mins

RFP 4407.2 Mamatha Chittireddy mamatha@clientsoftwareservices.com 136 mins

RFP 4407.2 Nithya Saiprasad nsaiprasad@edtechsoft.com 136 mins

RFP 4407.2 Kathryn Rommel kathryn@instructure.com 135 mins

RFP 4407.2 SBucholz sbucholz@edupoint.com 135 mins

RFP 4407.2 Eddie Lee eddie.lee@avepoint.com 133 mins

RFP 4407.2 Elizabeth Maddox emaddox@edupoint.com 133 mins

RFP 4407.2 Mark Wilson mwilson@edupoint.com 133 mins

RFP 4407.2 S.C. Friday sheila@clientsoftwareservices.com 133 mins

RFP 4407.2 Krystian Dabrowski k.dabrowski@testportal.net 132 mins

RFP 4407.2 Mara Josiah mjosiah@edtechsoft.com 132 mins

RFP 4407.2 Kerry Cotter kcotter@newmeridiancorp.org 126 mins

RFP 4407.2 Jerusalem Belai jbelai@goguardian.com 122 mins

RFP 4407.2 Cullen Angus cullen.angus@avepoint.com 121 mins

RFP 4407.2 Julie Belleau-Lindemann julie.belleau-lindemann@powerschool.com 114 mins

RFP 4407.2 Peter Doherty peter.doherty@prodigylearning.com 108 mins

RFP 4407.2 Marieline Reedy mreedy@quickbase.com 107 mins

RFP 4407.2 Marieline Reedy mreedy@quickbase.com 107 mins

RFP 4407.2 Allison Cordell almcordell@gmail.com 104 mins

RFP 4407.2 Jeff Skene jeff.skene@powerschool.com 91 mins

RFP 4407.2 Jeff Skene jeff.skene@powerschool.com 91 mins

RFP 4407.2 Jenna Lagerman jlagerman@instructure.com 88 mins

RFP 4407.2 Konstantine Guest ksofer@intelligentum.com 85 mins

RFP 4407.2 Chris Bergeron jbower@link-systems.com 80 mins

RFP 4407.2 Mary Michael Pontzer marymichael.pontzer@scantron.com 71 mins

RFP 4407.2 Tanish Rajput trajput@citi-us.com 70 mins

RFP 4407.2 KS rfp@goguardian.com 63 mins

RFP 4407.2 Keith Look keith.look@territorium.com 58 mins

RFP 4407.2 Jeff Mindshare jyowell@mindshare-technology.com 57 mins

RFP 4407.2 Justin Kresevic justin@formative.com 46 mins

RFP 4407.2 Chris B cbergeron@link-systems.com 44 mins

RFP 4407.2 Tim Butterfield tim.butterfield@scantron.com 33 mins

RFP 4407.2 Alex Vinokurov avinokurov@intelligentum.com 28 mins

RFP 4407.2 Tim Butterfield tim.butterfield@scantron.com 23 mins

RFP 4407.2 Link-Systems International, Inc. 1 cbergeron@link-systems.com 11 mins

RFP 4407.2 Chris christopher@formative.com 4 mins


